





GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

MINISTRY OF YOUTH AFFAIRS AND SPORTS NSS - EMPANELLED TRAINING INSTITUTION, MAHARASHTRA NSS - ETI Ahmednagar College, Ahmednagar



Certify that Dr./Mr./Ms./ Sharad Baburao Sonawane

Programme Officer NSS TSS's Suit. Vimillai Uttamina Palil Arts & Lt. Dr. Bhaskar has Sadashiv Desale Science College, Sakri, Ohule successfully participated in the 7 days NSS Training Programme conducted by NSS Empanelled

Training institution, Ahmednagar College, Ahmednagar, From 11 Hurnary to 17 Hur 2022

Sporude-

Head & Co-ordinator (Trg.) NSS - ETI Ahmednagar College

Regional Director National Service Scheme Pune, Maharashtra

Principal Ahmednagar College Ahmednagar

